
Placing County Exhibitor Breeder Breeder Breeder location

CHAMPION Brazos Allensworth , Colby SMITHWICK CLUB LAMBS KYLE & JULIE SMITHWICK MILES

RESERVE CHAMPION Mason Stultz, Slone STRUBE LIVESTOCK SLAYTON & KENNY STRUBE WALL

FINEWOOL CLASS 1

1 Reagan McPhaul, Raider SCOT/RICHARD LONG LONG CLUB LAMBS STERLING CITY

2 Lampasas Parker, LeeAnn JENNINGS SHOW LAMBS GARY & GABE JENNINGS FREDONIA

3 Kimble Levien, Cole  BRADY HYDE ROCKSPRINGS

4 Oldham Van Dyke, Caige STRUBE LIVESTOCK SLAYTON & KENNY STRUBE WALL

5 Bandera Ashley, Seth SMITHWICK CLUB LAMBS KYLE & JULIE SMITHWICK MILES

6 Leon Cordes, Avery CORDES & NOELKE CLUB LAMBS ONEY CORDES MERTZON

7 Sterling Sisco, Will SISCO CLUB LAMBS TREY & JENNIFER SISCO STERLING CITY

8 Coleman Triplitt, Haylee MICHAEL & JENNIFER SHORT VOSS

9 Howard Hamlin, Bryce SCOT/RICHARD LONG LONG CLUB LAMBS STERLING CITY

10 Galveston Walker, Brittyn  BRADY HYDE ROCKSPRINGS

11 Nolan Montgomery, Sydney SISCO CLUB LAMBS TREY & JENNIFER SISCO STERLING CITY

12 Coleman Wise, Makayla WISE CLUB LAMBS NATHAN WISE SANTA ANNA

X Llano Fly, Cade/Fly, Brock STRUBE LIVESTOCK SLAYTON & KENNY STRUBE WALL

X Crockett MALDONADO, JAYCEE CHANDLER CLUB LAMBS FRED H CHANDLER OZONA

X Glasscock Halfmann, Allison SMITHWICK CLUB LAMBS KYLE & JULIE SMITHWICK MILES

X Howard Hamlin, Bryce MAD DOG SHEEP COMPANY SAM SILVERS & CHASE MC PHAUL JUNCTION

FINEWOOL CLASS 2

1 Mason Stultz, Slone STRUBE LIVESTOCK SLAYTON & KENNY STRUBE WALL

2 Midland Hoover, Brantly RAINEY CLUB LAMBS LINDA RAINEY ANDREWS

3 Lampasas Isom, Preston STRUBE LIVESTOCK SLAYTON & KENNY STRUBE WALL

4 Reagan Hruska, Jake SCOT/RICHARD LONG LONG CLUB LAMBS STERLING CITY

5 Bell Morris, Macy PAT JACKSON CHRISTOVAL

6 Brazos Allensworth , Ava CORDES & NOELKE CLUB LAMBS ONEY CORDES MERTZON

7 Sterling Stevens, Daelyn SCOT/RICHARD LONG LONG CLUB LAMBS STERLING CITY

8 Nueces Richardson, Reese SCOT/RICHARD LONG LONG CLUB LAMBS STERLING CITY

9 Val Verde Taylor, Stockton SKELTON CLUB LAMBS CURT & MICHELLE SKELTON BALLINGER

10 Kinney Price, Kaili HYDE CLUB LAMBS BRADY HYDE ROCKSPRINGS

X Tom Green Holik, Kylee LARRY BOOK LIVESTOCK LARRY & NANCY BOOK VANCOURT

X Taylor Hanslik, Cydnee MAD DOG SHEEP COMPANY SAM SILVERS & CHASE MC PHAUL JUNCTION

X Kerr Fisher, Brooke MAD DOG SHEEP COMPANY SAM SILVERS & CHASE MC PHAUL JUNCTION

X Gillespie Feller, Kayla THREE K RANCH GREG KNOPP & KANDACE DAVENPORT FREDERICKSBURG

X Lubbock Hall, Riley/Hall, Megan DAVID WHITWORTH JUNCTION

X Lubbock Hall, Riley/Hall, Megan DAVID WHITWORTH JUNCTION

X Pecos Dominguez, Kylie  BRADY HYDE ROCKSPRINGS

X Gillespie Spaeth, Whitney LYLE SPAETH HARPER



FINEWOOL CLASS 3

1 Runnels Smithwick, Regan SMITHWICK CLUB LAMBS KYLE & JULIE SMITHWICK MILES

2 Nolan Nervig, Brook SMITHWICK CLUB LAMBS KYLE & JULIE SMITHWICK MILES

3 Sterling Dickison, Rett JUSTIN & BRIDGETTE JONAS CHRISTOVAL

4 Tom Green Prosise-Rea, Ella STRUBE LIVESTOCK SLAYTON & KENNY STRUBE WALL

5 Reagan McPhaul, Raider SCOT/RICHARD LONG LONG CLUB LAMBS STERLING CITY

6 Lubbock Hogg, Brynlee HORWOOD SHOW LAMBS LONNIE HORWOOD STERLING CITY

7 Reagan Hruska, Jake CHANDLER CLUB LAMBS FRED H CHANDLER OZONA

8 Kerr Crenwelge, Peyton JUSTIN & BRIDGETTE JONAS CHRISTOVAL

9 Runnels Skelton, Storm SMITHWICK CLUB LAMBS KYLE & JULIE SMITHWICK MILES

10 Nueces Richardson, Reese SCOT/RICHARD LONG LONG CLUB LAMBS STERLING CITY

X Reagan Graves, Caison SCOT/RICHARD LONG LONG CLUB LAMBS STERLING CITY

X Kimble Levien, Crue MARK TILLMAN JUNCTION

X Taylor Eaton, Talyn MARK TILLMAN JUNCTION

X Nolan Nervig, Brook JUSTIN & BRIDGETTE JONAS CHRISTOVAL

X Lampasas Parker, LeeAnn STRUBE LIVESTOCK SLAYTON & KENNY STRUBE WALL

X Lampasas Isom, Cayhil STRUBE LIVESTOCK SLAYTON & KENNY STRUBE WALL

X Comal Hoffmann, Kenzy RAINEY CLUB LAMBS LINDA RAINEY ANDREWS

X Llano Brown, Skylar STULTZ SHEEP CO ROSS STULTZ MENARD

X Crockett Bean, Claire RYAN BEAN OZONA

X Mason Brooks, Avery STULTZ SHEEP CO ROSS STULTZ MENARD

X Runnels Skelton, Stihl SKELTON CLUB LAMBS CURT & MICHELLE SKELTON BALLINGER

X Blanco Moeller, Cole SMITHWICK CLUB LAMBS KYLE & JULIE SMITHWICK MILES

X Taylor Cooley, Ashtyn/Cooley, Stoney SMITHWICK CLUB LAMBS KYLE & JULIE SMITHWICK MILES

X Sterling Himes, Tristan HORWOOD SHOW LAMBS LONNIE HORWOOD STERLING CITY

X Nolan Hoelscher, Kinley LEROY HOELSCHER GARDEN CITY

X Tom Green Thomas, Cade THOMAS LIVESTOCK CHAD THOMAS SAN ANGELO

X Hale Holtman, Emma CHARLIE  & NANCY PALMER CLYDE

X Robertson RIPLEY, COLTON SMITHWICK CLUB LAMBS KYLE & JULIE SMITHWICK MILES

X Nolan Montgomery,  Avery  BRADY HYDE ROCKSPRINGS

X Hockley Gillit, Kayden  BRADY HYDE ROCKSPRINGS

FINEWOOL CLASS 4

1 Brazos Allensworth , Colby SMITHWICK CLUB LAMBS KYLE & JULIE SMITHWICK MILES

2 Mason Stultz, Slone STULTZ SHEEP CO ROSS STULTZ MENARD

3 Runnels Smithwick, Regan SMITHWICK CLUB LAMBS KYLE & JULIE SMITHWICK MILES

4 Sterling Himes, Tristan HORWOOD SHOW LAMBS LONNIE HORWOOD STERLING CITY

5 Sterling Dickison, Rett JUSTIN & BRIDGETTE JONAS CHRISTOVAL

6 Bell Morris, Carter PAT JACKSON CHRISTOVAL

7 Tom Green Thomas, Steeley THOMAS LIVESTOCK CHAD THOMAS SAN ANGELO

8 Real Bates III, Trey  BRADY HYDE ROCKSPRINGS

9 Kimble Sullivan, Quade SCOT/RICHARD LONG LONG CLUB LAMBS STERLING CITY

10 Kendall Phillips, Gentri SCOT/RICHARD LONG LONG CLUB LAMBS STERLING CITY

X Andrews Strube, Skyler SCOT/RICHARD LONG LONG CLUB LAMBS STERLING CITY

X Comal Howell, Brooklyn JUSTIN & BRIDGETTE JONAS CHRISTOVAL

X Runnels Jones, Sydny JUSTIN & BRIDGETTE JONAS CHRISTOVAL

X Nolan Sanderson, Emilee JUSTIN & BRIDGETTE JONAS CHRISTOVAL

X Val Verde Griffith, Cason STRUBE LIVESTOCK SLAYTON & KENNY STRUBE WALL

X Denton Wolf , Bryan STRUBE LIVESTOCK SLAYTON & KENNY STRUBE WALL

X Tom Green Hooten, Kolten HORWOOD SHOW LAMBS LONNIE HORWOOD STERLING CITY

X Kinney Price, Kaili HORWOOD SHOW LAMBS LONNIE HORWOOD STERLING CITY

X King McCulloch, Hanna RAINEY CLUB LAMBS LINDA RAINEY ANDREWS

X Montgomery Cheshire, Drew STULTZ SHEEP CO ROSS STULTZ MENARD

X Nolan Hoelscher, Kinley LEROY HOELSCHER GARDEN CITY

X Hockley Neal, Calvin  BRADY HYDE ROCKSPRINGS

X Madison Hurst, Hayden DUDENSING SHOW LAMBS KENNETH & JEFF DUDENSING SOMERVILLE

X Gillespie Akin, Colton LAZY K LIVESTOCK KADE  & JESSICA BURROW FREDERICKSBURG


